
Soyabean price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bailahongal APMC  56.81  5,681.00  5760 -  4,520.00 2026-01-31

Soyabean - Soyabeen Sankeshwar APMC  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,500.00 2026-01-20

Soyabean - Local Bailahongal APMC  44.80  4,480.00  4730 -  4,000.00 2025-12-26

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kalagategi APMC  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2025-12-25

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kalagategi  44.25  4,425.00  4525 -  4,300.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bailahongal  40.14  4,014.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Soyabeen Sankeshwar  41.00  4,100.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-24

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kudchi  40.00  4,000.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-09

Soyabean - Soyabeen Haveri  42.00  4,200.00  0 -  0.00 2025-05-28

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kalburgi  38.25  3,825.00  4150 -  3,350.00 2025-04-15

Soyabean - Soyabeen Hubli (Amaragol)  39.33  3,933.00  5419 -  3,090.00 2025-03-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen Laxmeshwar  37.53  3,753.00  4029 -  2,869.00 2025-02-27

Soyabean - Local Bidar  39.96  3,996.00  4111 -  3,355.00 2025-02-25

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bangalore  59.00  5,900.00  6200 -  5,600.00 2025-02-20

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bidar  39.79  3,979.00  4079 -  3,232.00 2025-02-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Chincholi  41.00  4,100.00  4200 -  4,000.00 2025-01-27

Soyabean - Soyabeen Savanur  45.64  4,564.00  4564 -  4,564.00 2025-01-16

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bagalakot  43.00  4,300.00  4300 -  4,300.00 2025-01-11

Soyabean - Soyabeen Gadag  34.69  3,469.00  3469 -  3,469.00 2024-12-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen Basava Kalayana  40.00  4,000.00  4270 -  3,411.00 2024-11-20

Soyabean - Soyabeen Soundati  41.50  4,150.00  4150 -  4,150.00 2024-11-20

Soyabean - Soyabeen Nippani  39.20  3,920.00  3950 -  3,900.00 2024-11-13

Soyabean - Soyabeen Bhalki  37.16  3,716.00  4301 -  3,000.00 2024-10-24

Soyabean - Soyabeen Dharwar  42.52  4,252.00  4357 -  4,200.00 2024-10-24
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Soyabean - Other Nippani  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2024-09-26

Soyabean - Soyabeen Hiriyur  49.05  4,905.00  4905 -  4,905.00 2024-09-18

Soyabean - Soyabeen Gulbarga  42.00  4,200.00  4650 -  3,800.00 2024-01-03

Soyabean - Soyabeen Gulbarga  44.00  4,400.00  4800 -  4,000.00 2023-12-30

Soyabean - Local Bailahongal  48.00  4,800.00  5040 -  4,550.00 2022-10-18
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